ST01CC SN20A
SNB-E
SNB-ST
SKC08/14-ST
SRU05/08-ST
SRC05/08-ST
SRC/SRB/SRU
Selection manual of

M: Varistor                      D: diode                RC: RC
For surge suppressor With LED              Work with relay socket
型号说明型号说明
BMD
Parameters, Wiring diagrams and Dimensions (mm)
Selection manual of
industrial control relay
BMD Module
Socket accessories
LED
N ：
：
red
greenblank
Polarity
blank : A1 - , A2 +
1: A1 + , A2 -
Voltage
VDC:DC voltage
V:AC and DC voltage general
VAC:AC voltage
Series
2
7.45
Ø3.5
13.0Max9.0Max
3
1
.8
M
a
x
2
7.45
Ø3.5
13.0Max9.0Max
3
1
.8
M
a
x
>LED indicator in
AC/DC circuit
（Polarity A2 - , A1 +
6-24V
24-60V
110-240V
24V
60V
120V
240V
A2 A1
AMD-L1
AMD-L1N
AMD-L1D
AMD-LD1N
AMD-LD
AMD-LDN
AMD-LDD1
AMD-LDD1N
AMD-LDD
AMD-LDDN
AMD-ML1
AMD-ML1N
AMD-ML
AMD-MLN
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1

M: Varistor                      D: diode                RC: RC
For surge suppressor With LED              Work with relay socket
型号说明型号说明
BMD
Parameters, Wiring diagrams and Dimensions (mm)
Selection manual of
industrial control relay
BMD Module
Socket accessories
LED
N ：
：
red
greenblank
Polarity
blank : A1 - , A2 +
1: A1 + , A2 -
Voltage
VDC:DC voltage
V:AC and DC voltage general
VAC:AC voltage
Series
2
7.45
Ø3.5
13.0Max9.0Max
3
1
.8
M
a
x
2
7.45
Ø3.5
13.0Max9.0Max
3
1
.8
M
a
x
>LED indicator in
AC/DC circuit
（Polarity A2 - , A1 +
6-24V
24-60V
110-240V
24V
60V
120V
240V
A2 A1
AMD-L1
AMD-L1N
AMD-L1D
AMD-LD1N
AMD-LD
AMD-LDN
AMD-LDD1
AMD-LDD1N
AMD-LDD
AMD-LDDN
AMD-ML1
AMD-ML1N
AMD-ML
AMD-MLN
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1
A2 A1